Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06322288

Name of Company

Omnium llfracombe Limited

{/ We
Paul Boyle, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ

David Clements, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3J2

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 15 Apnl 2014

N~ Date 15 Apnl 2014

Sygned

Hamsons Business Recovery and Insolvency Limited
102 Sunhght House
Quay Street
Manchester

M3 342

For Official Use

Ref OMNIUO03/PRB/DC/TB/KCRTW

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

>-
<
a
[
>
=
<
w

BIRRAI

19/04/2014 #213
COMPANIES HOLISF




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Omnium lifracombe Limited

on the 15 Apnl 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ad‘fnﬁa\b @%};n@z_ VIWCERY BM.\

I

Dated 13[04 [//4

B LEXTNOER NI reppinia . SZowsas

/5/o% /1




Omnium lfracombe Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 Apni 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realse
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets.
Gash in Hand 52,887 GO 52,887 00

Estimated total as ava : eferential creditors 52,887 00

Signature

@/“%*m 15/28) ) 4




Omnium lifracombe Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 April 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated {o

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 52,887 GO
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 52,887 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditars
NIL
52,887 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (1o carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 52,887 00
Oebts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 52,887 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 52,887 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 63,365 20
Omnium Holdings Limited 787,706 50
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 131,221 64
982,293 34
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (928,406 34)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {929,406 34)
Issued end called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 100
100
Estimated total c}oﬂclsﬂ":ylsurydﬂs regards members (929,407 34)

Sgnature I(/Jéi% Dete lsl‘/‘ 0.{!— / /C?-

G 71




m [ jo 1 s6eg

amjeubs

vE'E6T'T86

6uljje30) sougu3 9

05210’y
bL 62811
05'90£'£8¢
9% 09T'E
¥9 122'1€Y
05 298

AT TEX3 ‘uoAdq] ‘Sdersiter “aans apseD ‘Unoy apisiony /

(D6 01 ‘A21ng “Jays3 1330S YBIH ObT ‘aSnoH ApieH

YL BTNH “UIYSHIOA 1583 *AQLUI3Y YLION ‘BNUaAY auliey g7

9Qt 163 ‘2idesweg ‘peoy 1eRLIUILOD ‘BSNOH UOJuAT ‘SO0 SINUIADY SY |
QvT 527 ‘joodsaan “eans sawer ‘asnoy ueiBay Yool g

ONL b2ZvL ‘peayauIl ‘@quIcISIaqu|| ‘uued HexS

YRWS piempoom o0oMO

d71 S13ULRY R 399 Aug), 0oL
pagiwr sBuipjoH wnuwo 000D
[BUNOD DIIS|Q UDAS(] YHON 00ND
SWOISN) 3 3NUBAIY WH T10HD
sujRIg 23 1-H 00HD

7

ssauppy

swep Aoy

s103ipas) Auediuo) - g
P3}IWI SqIUodBI] WNjUWQ

payw] Aduaajosu] pue AIIA0IIY SSIUISNG SUOSLLICH




